FABORY

Technické parametry

Pramér

Délka

Typ drazky

Tvar hlavy
Materidl
Povrchova uprava
Zavit

3.5 mm

25 mm

Sestihran
Sestihranna hlava
Ocel
Pozinkované

Samofezny zavit

Technicka specifikace
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Samofezny Sroub se

Sestihrannou hlavou DIN
7976 C Ocel Pozinkované
ST3,5X25MM

Objednaci Cislo
Znacka

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

BAL. od 1000

Standardy

DIN
BS
ISO
NF
ASME

Technicky nakres
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26080.035.025
500645225300
31161507
8717077073173

Pouze celé baleni

7976 C
=~4174-AB
=1479 C
=~E25-662 C
~B18.6.5M-AB
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